
OPA Alpen Cup Nordic Combined
6th Alpen Cup Competition

Seefeld (AUT)

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL GUNDERSEN 5KM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SUN 18 DEC 2016

START: 15:30

END: 15:47

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Mühln Uwe, OPA

TD Abratis Thomas, GER

TD Assistant Flaschberger Michael, AUT

Chief of Competition Csar Günter, AUT

Chief of Course Mausser Martin, AUT

Course Data

Maximum climb 40 m

Height difference 40 m

Total climb 90 m

Course length

Number of laps

2.500 m

2

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

NationRank Time 

Difference Difference

Run Time

Rank

JP Points

Rank

VRHOVNIK Vid

Ssk Velenje

SLO

12 JUL 19991
00:00

13:23.4

30.
13:23.4

1. 122.5

1.

BEIKIRCHER Philip

SC Bischofshofen-Salzburg

AUT

25 JUL 19972
00:00

13:29.3

34.
+00:05.9

2. 122.5

1.

KOPP Tim

VSC Klingenthal

GER

11 FEB 19996
00:38

12:53.4

13.
+00:08.0

3. 113.0

6.

ROCHAT Theo

S.C xonrupt

FRA

05 FEB 19998
00:50

12:41.7

7.
+00:08.3

4. 110.0

8.

VAXELAIRE Lilian

S.C xonrupt

FRA

04 FEB 19987
00:42

12:50.9

12.
+00:09.5

5. 112.0

7.

RAINER Marc Luis

SK Saalfelden-Salzburg

AUT

22 SEP 199912
00:56

12:38.9

5.
+00:11.5

6. 108.5

12.

KOSTNER Aaron

S. C. GARDENA RAIFFEISEN GHERDEINA

ITA

08 JUL 199910
00:54

12:45.3

8.
+00:15.9

7. 109.0

10.

VALLET Edgar

CSR Pontarlier

FRA

26 JUN 20005
00:32

13:09.5

22.
+00:18.1

8. 114.5

3.

VERMEULEN Mika

WSV Ramsau Dachstein-Steiermark

AUT

26 JUN 199921
01:18

12:28.4

2.
+00:23.0

9. 103.0

21.

EINKEMMER Manuel

WSV Woergl

AUT

23 JUN 20013
00:32

13:22.7

29.
+00:31.3

10. 114.5

3.

MRAZ Samuel

KSG Klagenfurt-Kaernten

AUT

02 JUL 199819
01:12

12:45.9

9.
+00:34.5

11. 104.5

19.

RETTENEGGER Thomas

TSU St. Veit im Pongau-Salzburg

AUT

05 FEB 200014
01:00

12:58.7

17.
+00:35.3

12. 107.5

13.

HOLLAND Max

SV Biberau

GER

18 JUN 199722
01:20

12:39.4

6.
+00:36.0

13. 102.5

22.

SCHMID Julian

Sc Oberstdorf

GER

01 SEP 199924
01:22

12:38.3

3.
+00:36.9

14. 102.0

24.

THANNHEIMER Wendelin

Sc Oberstdorf

GER

25 NOV 199913
01:00

13:11.2

24.
+00:47.8

15. 107.5

13.

NEUBERT Hans

WSV 08 Johanngeorgenstadt

GER

01 JAN 199734
01:50

12:26.3

1.
+00:52.9

16. 95.0

34.

SCHWAIGER Benedikt

Sc Ruhpolding

GER

28 APR 199811
00:54

13:25.7

31.
+00:56.3

17. 109.0

10.

TERZER Dominik

Nordic Team Absam-Tirol

AUT

19 SEP 199916
01:10

13:13.7

26.
+01:00.3

18. 105.0

15.

TYRODE Mael

S.C les fourgs

FRA

31 JUL 200028
01:34

12:50.4

11.
+01:01.0

19. 99.0

28.

MACH David

Tsv Buchenberg

GER

14 MAY 200015
01:10

13:14.7

27.
+01:01.3

20. 105.0

15.

LEHNERT Luis

Wsv Oberaudorf

GER

12 JUN 20004
00:32

13:53.1

49.
+01:01.7

21. 114.5

3.

RIEDER Daniel

SC Bischofshofen-Salzburg

AUT

23 JAN 199829
01:36

12:54.3

14.
+01:06.9

22. 98.5

29.
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HEUMANN Niclas

Wsv Oberaudorf

GER

14 FEB 199917
01:10

13:31.6

35.
+01:18.2

23. 105.0

15.

HINTERBERGER Fabian

USV Hinzenbach-Oberoesterreich

AUT

17 MAR 200033
01:44

13:03.3

20.
+01:23.9

24. 96.5

33.

MAIER Jonas

Sc Waldau

GER

06 JUL 19999
00:52

13:56.5

54.
+01:25.1

25. 109.5

9.

PISECKER Gregor

Kitzbuehler Ski Club

AUT

04 FEB 200025
01:22

13:27.9

33.
+01:26.5

26. 102.0

24.

SCHNURR Constantin

Sv Baiersbonn

GER

15 SEP 199820
01:12

13:41.2

41.
+01:29.8

27. 104.5

19.

HAUSER Stefan

SC Mayrhofen-Tirol

AUT

09 DEC 199745
02:12

12:46.2

10.
+01:34.8

28. 89.5

45.

OTTONELLO Brice

Chamonix

FRA

13 MAY 199827
01:30

13:31.9

36.
+01:38.5

29. 100.0

27.

GIANMOENA Luca

U.S. LAVAZE - VARENA A.S.D.

ITA

16 NOV 199744
02:10

12:54.4

15.
+01:41.0

30. 90.0

44.

MALOVRH Matevz

NSK TRZIC FMG

SLO

21 AUG 199926
01:26

13:40.7

40.
+01:43.3

31. 101.0

26.

KETTERER Julian

Sz Breitnau

GER

20 MAY 200023
01:20

13:53.1

49.
+01:49.7

32. 102.5

22.

SIEGEMUND Nick

Vsc Klingenthal

GER

12 AUG 200043
02:04

13:11.1

23.
+01:51.7

33. 91.5

42.

FISCHER Lukas

Ssv Geyer

GER

02 NOV 199739
02:02

13:19.2

28.
+01:57.8

34. 92.0

39.

SUISSE Titouan

A.S gerardmer ski nordique

FRA

26 FEB 199932
01:40

13:43.1

43.
+01:59.7

35. 97.5

30.

SCHUSTER Alexander

Sv Villach

AUT

10 JUL 199938
02:00

13:26.8

32.
+02:03.4

36. 92.5

38.

OBERMEYR Fabio

SC Bad Mitterndorf

AUT

08 AUG 200048
02:30

12:58.1

16.
+02:04.7

37. 85.0

48.

JELEN Rok

Ssk Velenje

SLO

31 MAR 200035
01:50

13:39.9

38.
+02:06.5

38. 95.0

34.

PAROLARI Denis

U.S. LAVAZE - VARENA A.S.D.

ITA

14 SEP 199846
02:22

13:09.1

21.
+02:07.7

39. 87.0

46.

JUVANCIC Rok

Sk Zagorje

SLO

29 MAY 199718
01:10

14:24.2

61.
+02:10.8

40. 105.0

15.

BEZZI Giulio

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

ITA

17 SEP 199930
01:40

13:55.9

52.
+02:12.5

41. 97.5

30.

MATKO Jaka

Ssk Logatec

SLO

15 MAY 199831
01:40

13:56.3

53.
+02:12.9

42. 97.5

30.

BRECL Gasper

Ssk Velenje

SLO

18 NOV 199940
02:02

13:40.1

39.
+02:18.7

43. 92.0

39.

POJER Martin

WSV Murau

AUT

27 DEC 200036
01:56

13:51.5

47.
+02:24.1

44. 93.5

36.

NEUHOLD Jan

SCU Hittisau

AUT

25 JUL 199742
02:04

13:45.2

45.
+02:25.8

45. 91.5

42.

TEELING Max

SC Bischofshofen

AUT

29 AUG 199953
02:50

13:01.4

18.
+02:28.0

46. 80.0

53.

KUTTIN Philipp

SG Klagenfurt-Kaernten

AUT

07 JAN 199862
03:22

12:38.8

4.
+02:37.4

47. 72.0

61.

LAMPARTER Johannes

Nordic Team Absam

AUT

08 NOV 200152
02:48

13:13.6

25.
+02:38.2

48. 80.5

52.
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NEUDORFER Daniel

SK Saalfelden-Salzburg

AUT

22 MAY 199857
03:02

13:03.2

19.
+02:41.8

49. 77.0

57.

FRANK Christian

Sk Berchtesgaden

GER

17 JUN 200147
02:26

13:46.5

46.
+02:49.1

50. 86.0

47.

SCHLEGEL Paul

Sz Breitnau

GER

14 AUG 200049
02:30

14:05.6

56.
+03:12.2

51. 85.0

48.

SIEFF Mirco

U.S. LAVAZE - VARENA A.S.D.

ITA

10 APR 199855
02:58

13:44.8

44.
+03:19.4

52. 78.0

55.

BLONDEAU Gael

Ski Club mont noir

FRA

28 DEC 200051
02:36

14:07.9

57.
+03:20.5

53. 83.5

51.

MICHAUD Tom

Union Sportive lamoura

FRA

11 NOV 200137
01:58

14:49.9

64.
+03:24.5

54. 93.0

37.

TASCHLER Martin

AMATEURSKICLUB TOBLACH - DOBBIACO

ITA

11 AUG 199761
03:22

13:35.1

37.
+03:33.7

55. 72.0

61.

FUSCHELBERGER Florian AUT

17 DEC 200141
02:02

14:58.2

65.
+03:36.8

56. 92.0

39.

MARIOTTI Domenico

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

ITA

09 OCT 200159
03:12

13:52.5

48.
+03:41.1

57. 74.5

59.

DRUML Andrej

SV Achomitz-Zahomc

AUT

07 FEB 200160
03:12

13:53.4

51.
+03:42.0

58. 74.5

59.

ZANDL Tim

Sc Hoehnhart

AUT

26 MAR 199965
03:40

13:42.1

42.
+03:58.7

59. 67.5

65.

JELEN Ozbej

Ssk Velenje

SLO

02 JUN 200056
03:00

14:28.4

62.
+04:05.0

60. 77.5

56.

JAEKLE Jonas

St Schonach-rohrhardsberg

GER

09 DEC 200158
03:06

14:23.3

60.
+04:05.9

61. 76.0

58.

FUMEY Joris

S.C mont noir

FRA

29 AUG 200063
03:24

14:16.2

58.
+04:16.8

62. 71.5

63.

CLARET TOURNIER Samy

C.S chamonix

FRA

20 MAY 199964
03:32

14:21.8

59.
+04:30.4

63. 69.5

64.

GERHARTER Jonathan AUT

12 JAN 200266
04:10

14:33.7

63.
+05:20.3

64. 60.0

66.

KNAUS Nik

Ssk Logatec

SLO

01 SEP 200068
05:18

13:57.8

55.
+05:52.4

65. 43.0

68.

RUNGGALDIER Nathan

S. C. GARDENA RAIFFEISEN GHERDEINA

ITA

07 FEB 200167
05:14

15:14.5

66.
+07:05.1

66. 44.0

67.

Did not start

Bib Name

ZIRON Jeremy50 84.5 50.GER 02:32

Did not finish

Bib Name

ZAMBELLI Gabriele54 79.0 54.ITA 02:54

Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Snow

[°C]

Humidity

[%] Snow condition

cloudy 2-4 82Cross country fair
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TD

Abratis Thomas, GER

Chief of Competition

Csar Günter, AUT
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